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List of Holidays

For 2018-19

Death of Surendranath 6/8/18 Monday
Banerjee
Independence Day 15/8/18 Wednesday
Janmashtami 3/9/18 Monday
Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/18 Tuesday
Mahalaya jo/iof18 Wednesday
Puja Vacation 14™ October to 12" November

2018
Milad-un- Nabi 21/11/18 Wednesday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 23/11/18 Friday
Christmas vacation 25" December 2018 to 1%

January 2019
Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday | 12/1/19 Saturday
Netaji’s Birthday 23/1/19 Wednesday
Calcutta University Foundation | 24/1/19 Thursday
Day
Maghotsav 25/1/19 Friday
Republic day 26/1/19 Saturday
Saraswati Puja 10/1/19& 11/1/19 Sunday & Monday
Shuva Ratri 4/3/19 Monday
Holi 21/3/19 Thursday
Dolyatra 22/3/19 Friday
Ambedkar’s Birthday 14/5/19 Sunday
Bengali New Year 15/5/19 Monday
Good Friday 19/4/19 Friday
Easter Saturday 20/4/19 Saturday
Birthday of Rabinddranath 7/5/19 Tuesday
Tagore
Summer Vacation 16" May to 30" June 2019
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